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Craig Gordon Vidler

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TN23 1RE

Date of birth February 1946
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HR GO (DRIVING SOUTH) LIMITED
HR GO (DRIVING SOUTH) LIMITED
HR GO (DRIVING NORTH) LIMITED
HR GO (NORTHAMPTON) LIMITED
HR GO (NORTHAMPTON) LIMITED
HR GO (DRIVING) LIMITED

HR GO (SOMERSET) LIMITED

HR GO DIGITAL RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

HR GO (KENT) LIMITED

HR GO CALL RECRUITMENT LIMITED
RECRUITMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
HR GO (LIVERPOOL) LIMITED
ECLIPSE BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

HR GO (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED

HR GO (NORWICH) LIMITED

SMS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

ECLIPSE PERSONNEL LIMITED

HR GO CITY LIMITED

HR GO RECRUITMENT (SW) LIMITED
HR GO (DOVER) LIMITED

GO RECRUITMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Craig Gordon Vidler

Number

Number

04347933
04347933
02125953
04475138
04475138
04561605
05232350
03508003

02557636
05522455
02169157
03618677
03618462

03355079
04347954
04561639

03862056
03532121
05885763
03532127
05885758

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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919094809

919094809
Wellington House
Church Road

Ashford
Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
27/07/2015
27/07/2015
27/07/2015
21/07/2015
21/07/2015
21/07/2015
23/06/2015
02/04/2015

01/04/2015
05/02/2015
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014

15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014

15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
18/09/2015

17/07/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015

31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015

31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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CORPORATE RESOURCES LIMITED 06747215

HR GO (DONCASTER) LIMITED

HR GO (HUNTINGDON) LIMITED
ECLIPSE GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD
RHL (BRISTOL) LIMITED
FOLEYBROOK PROPERTIES LIMITED
HR GO (NEWCASTLE) LIMITED

HR GO (GREAT YARMOUTH)

LIMITED

HR GO RECRUITMENT LIMITED
BOOK PEOPLE RECRUITMENT

LIMITED
RETAIL LINK LIMITED

PRIMA PRINCIPIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03862053
03267214
03129950
04561566
01528153
03862064
03862071

05798112
04561575

04367340
02677131

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/08/2014
15/07/2014

10/04/2014
13/09/2012

05/02/2002
13/03/1992

919094809

31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
31/12/2015
15/08/2014
31/12/2015
31/12/2015

31/12/2015
31/12/2015

10/01/2020
10/01/2020

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



